Appropriations Status Table

Appropriation Bills

Agriculture
HR. 4121
5. 2256

CRS 48564

See [+] Notes
Notes

Commerce-Justice-
Science
S. 2354

See [+] Notes

Notes

Defense
HR 4016

See [+] Notes

Notes

Energy-Water
HR. 4553

CRS R48599

See [+] Notes
Notes

Financial Services

See [+] Notes
Notes

Homeland Security
HR. 4213

See [+] Notes

Notes

Interior-Environment

See [+] Notes
Notes

Labor-HHS-Education

Legislative Branch
HR. 4249
S 2257

See [+] Notes
Notes

Military Construction-
Veterans Affairs
HR. 3944

See [+] Notes
Notes

State-Foreign
Operations\(Hse)
National Security-Dept
of State

See [+] Notes
Notes

Transportation-HUD
HR. 4552

CRS R48567

See [+] Notes

Regular Appropriations

Subcommittee Approval

House

9-7
06/05/2025

9-6
07/15/2025

(voice vote)
06/10/2025

9-6
07/14/2025

9-6
07/21/2025

8-4
06/09/2025

8-2
07/15/2025

6-4
06/23/2025

9-6
06/05/2025

8-
07/15/2025

9-7
07/14/2025

House

35-27
06/23/2025
H. Rept. 119-

Senate

Committee Approval

Senate

27-0
07/10/2025
S. Rept. 119-37

172

(voice vote)
07/09/2025

36-27
06/12/2025
H. Rept. 119-
162

35-27
07/17/2025
H. Rept. 119-
213

36-27
06/24/2025
H._Rept_119-
173

33-28
07/22/2025

34-28
06/26/2025
H. Rept 119-

See (+) note

19-10
0711772025
S. Rept. 119-44

See (+) note

26-1
07/10/2025
S. Rept. 119-38

178

36-27
06/10/2025
H. Rept 119-

See (+) note

26-3
0711772025
S. Rept. 119-43

161

39-27
0712312025

35-28
07/17/2025
H Rept 119
212

See (+) note

Initial Passage

House Senate

221-209
07118/2025

Special Rule
H. Res. 580

218-206
06/25/2025

Special Rule
H Res. 530

Resolution of House-Senate Differences

Conference Report

House

Senate

Presidential Approval



